
BOWLERS EARNINGS P/M T PINS W L
1 Michael Warren $1,000.00 1036 4871 5.5 2.5

2 Pete Thomas $800.00 958 4823 4.5 3.5

3 Bob Troutt $700.00 955 4775 6 2

4 Mark Busscher $600.00 925 4745 6 2

5 Donald Robinson $500.00 880 4730 5 3

6 Roger West (SS) $400.00 838 4703 4.5 3.5

7 Doug Barron (SS) $350.00 827 4692 4.5 3.5

8 Jim Stephens $310.00 775 4625 5 3

9 T.J. Johnson (SS) $280.00 764 4644 4 4

10 Joe Lecroy $260.00 722 4662 2 6

11 Brinda Burks $250.00 704 4614 3 5

12 Fred Barnes (SS) $240.00 687 4567 4 4

13 Jeff Wilcox (SS) $230.00 621 4531 3 5

14 Dale Dumbleton (SS) $220.00 563 4503 2 6

15 Edmond Lorts $210.00 541 4451 3 5

16 Mark Saale $200.00 460 4400 2 6

OTHER CASHERS
17 Mike McHugh $189.00 309

18 Randy Summers (SS) $188.00 305

19 Randy Ham $187.00 293

20 Wayne Merritt (SS) $185.50 288

Cordell Wilder $185.50 288

High Super Senior (Non-Cash)
Rick Minier $180.00 281

John Hitzman $180.00 261

Vetella Spicer $180.00 245

Kirk Harper $180.00 241

Butch Calvert $180.00 241

Charlie Hufford $180.00 235

High 70+ (Non-Cash)
Lance Chien $180.00 162

Leo Plaia $180.00 156

High Sunday Block
Kenny Tynan $150.00 993

FINAL STANDINGS

2013 BRUNSWICK SASBA TOUR
Regular Singles, Shreveport, LA

March 23-24, 2013



P/M P/M

1. Pete Thomas 460 34. Charlie Hufford (SS) 235

2. Brinda Burks 445 35. Billy Young 231

3. Michael Warren 434 Pat Currie (SS) 231

4. Jim Stephens 426 37. Jim Baldwin (SS) 223

5. T.J. Johnson (SS) 408 38 Steve Berry (SS) 216

6. Bob Troutt 406 39. Marshall Medlin (SS) 211

7. Edmond Lorts 405 40. Gary Milner 202

8. Joe Lecroy 394 41. Larry Cook (SS) 200

9. Fred Barnes (SS) 385 42/ Delery Matherne 194

10. Dale Dumbleton (SS) 382 43. Bruce Michaelson (SS) 169

11. Donald Robinson 369 44. Roy Chesbro (SS) 165

12. Roger West (SS) 360 45. Lance Chien (SS) 162

13. Doug Barron (SS) 350 46. Gordon Stuntz (SS) 157

14. Mark Busscher 346 47 Leo Plaia (SS) 156

15. Mark Saale 333 48. Ernest Ross (SS) 149

16 Jeff Wilcox (SS) 314 49. Jerry Beavers (SS) 132

17. Mike McHugh 309 50 Dave Lundgren (SS) 131

18. Randy Summers (SS) 305 51 Jimmy Tyler (SS) 114

19. Randy Ham 293 52 Alan Kiker 113

20. Wayne Merritt (SS) 288 53 Mike Lynch (SS) 102

Cordell Wilder 288 54 Darrell Coats 90

22. Rick Minier (SS) 281 55 Tom Pfeil (SS) 73

23. Jack Soria 280 56 Mike Broussard (SS) 70

24. Bubba Haney 275 Rudy Garcia (SS) 55

25. Gary Ezell 265 58. David Addington (SS) 33

26. Kenny Tynan 261 59. Dale Patterson (SS) 7

John Hitzman (SS) 261 60. Mike Berry (SS) -68

28. Robert Dunaway 250 61. John Sands (SS) -146

29. Blane Adkins 246 62. Barry Boshers -147

30. Vetella Spicer (SS) 245 63. Jerry Marler (SS) -195

31. Clyde Fravel 243 64. Bill Gillane (SS) DNF

32. Kirk Harper (SS) 241 65. Greg Cooper DNF

Butch Calvert (SS) 241

FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS

2013 BRUNSWICK SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT
Regular Singles, All Star Lanes, Shreveport, LA


